
Lightin it up for Andrew 5K

Place Name Hometown Type Bib # Time Pace Speed Sex Age ID Number

1 BRYON VEGA RUNNER 374 00:18:12.98 05:51 10.2mph M 18

2 RAY COBURN RUNNER 322 00:21:08.52 06:48 8.8mph M 12

3 IAN MULLINS RUNNER 348 00:22:03.46 07:05 8.5mph M 17

4 SEAN DEMARZO RUNNER 327 00:22:36.85 07:16 8.2mph M 39

5 ELIJAH MAJOR RUNNER 343 00:24:04.08 07:44 7.7mph M 15

6 JUSTIN ADRIAN RUNNER 304 00:24:06.39 07:45 7.7mph M 15

7 BRADYN ADAMS RUNNER 301 00:24:06.97 07:45 7.7mph M 12

8 DYLAN ROCKY RUNNER 373 00:24:59.85 08:02 7.5mph M 13

9 LEO BURKE RUNNER 375 00:25:06.44 08:04 7.4mph M 59

10 ANTOINETTE SCHAEFER RUNNER 362 00:26:57.90 08:40 6.9mph F 47

11 KEVIN MOJICA RUNNER 347 00:27:41.04 08:54 6.7mph M 21

12 MARGUEITE VANDERPOOL RUNNER 370 00:27:51.16 08:57 6.7mph F 7

13 PHIL VANDERPOOL RUNNER 372 00:27:51.47 08:57 6.7mph M 39

14 EUE VANDERPOOL RUNNER 371 00:27:51.94 08:58 6.7mph F 38

15 VERYL MOORE RUNNER 377 00:28:20.86 09:07 6.6mph M 50

16 CAMERON DAYTON RUNNER 325 00:29:07.57 09:22 6.4mph M 10

17 ANGELINA ERIC RUNNER 400 00:29:07.86 09:22 6.4mph F 10

18 SUE POSTAL RUNNER 355 00:29:53.83 09:37 6.2mph F 51

19 STEPHANIE JORGENSEN RUNNER 339 00:30:26.97 09:48 6.1mph F 53

20 ARIELLA - ELLA BARRY RUNNER 313 00:31:10.46 10:02 6.0mph F 8

21 LISA KELLY RUNNER 341 00:33:03.33 10:38 5.6mph F 51

22 EILEEN XANTHOPOULOS RUNNER 369 00:33:24.17 10:45 5.6mph F 40

23 BRANDI BURFORD RUNNER 317 00:33:48.89 10:53 5.5mph F 32

24 ASHELY ELDRIDGE RUNNER 332 00:34:27.17 11:05 5.4mph F 33

25 KEVIN NEIFERD RUNNER 350 00:34:45.08 11:11 5.4mph M 37

26 CHRISTINA ATKINSON RUNNER 311 00:34:45.33 11:11 5.4mph F 31

27 RILEY MULLINS RUNNER 349 00:34:59.55 11:15 5.3mph F 15

28 ED RUBY RUNNER 360 00:35:33.37 11:26 5.2mph M 75

29 BROOKE ADAMS RUNNER 302 00:35:33.82 11:26 5.2mph F 14

30 MILEY ELDRIDGE RUNNER 334 00:36:37.33 11:47 5.1mph F 10

31 TABITHA DIAZ RUNNER 329 00:37:53.99 12:11 4.9mph F 36

32 ERIN ROSSKOPF RUNNER 358 00:38:15.03 12:18 4.9mph F 51

33 AMY TAYLOR RUNNER 366 00:38:42.94 12:27 4.8mph F 44

34 LILLY BEAUCHAMP RUNNER 314 00:39:48.92 12:48 4.7mph F 49

35 CATHY VALINOTE RUNNER 367 00:40:34.70 13:03 4.6mph F 63

36 PATTY VEESAERT RUNNER 368 00:41:13.43 13:16 4.5mph F 53

37 SIMON BEAUCHAMP RUNNER 376 00:41:20.64 13:18 4.5mph M 55

38 JACKIE ADAMS RUNNER 303 00:42:32.02 13:41 4.4mph F 35

39 ARYANNA ALBERTS RUNNER 305 00:42:32.89 13:41 4.4mph F 12

40 ARLEEN SMUKLER RUNNER 363 00:43:47.48 14:05 4.3mph F 64

41 JEAN RUBENSTEIN RUNNER 359 00:43:47.94 14:05 4.3mph F 55

42 PATRICE HAYES RUNNER 337 00:45:05.60 14:30 4.1mph F 29

43 PATRICIA RUBY RUNNER 361 00:46:39.71 15:01 4.0mph F 66

44 JENNIFER AVELLINO RUNNER 312 00:47:32.69 15:18 3.9mph F 49

45 UGO DRAINVILLE RUNNER 331 00:48:55.39 15:44 3.8mph M 40

46 ASHLEIGH COLOSI RUNNER 323 00:48:58.17 15:45 3.8mph F 27

47 KRISTIN HSU RUNNER 338 00:50:34.69 16:16 3.7mph F 41

48 ELENA KERIAZIS RUNNER 342 00:51:14.10 16:29 3.6mph F 45

49 MANNY SUAREZ RUNNER 365 00:51:15.39 16:29 3.6mph M 57

50 SHARON ALBERTS RUNNER 307 00:52:09.85 16:47 3.6mph F 55

51 IVON SUAREZ RUNNER 364 00:52:11.55 16:47 3.6mph F 51

52 CASIE DAYTON RUNNER 326 00:52:15.04 16:49 3.6mph F 35

53 AUGUSTIN ROSADO RUNNER 357 00:52:15.06 16:49 3.6mph M 22

54 KESHAWNA BELGRAVES RUNNER 316 00:56:53.04 18:18 3.3mph F 21

55 KERON BELGRAVES RUNNER 315 00:56:53.57 18:18 3.3mph M 45

56 JESSICA DOYLE RUNNER 330 00:58:13.24 18:44 3.2mph F 37

57 ALICIA ESLINGER RUNNER 335 00:58:14.15 18:44 3.2mph F 37

58 PETER D'ESPOSITO RUNNER 328 00:59:03.03 19:00 3.2mph M 11
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Lightin it up for Andrew 5K

Overall Male Runner

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 374 BRYON VEGA 00:18:12.98 Runner

Overall Female Runner

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 362 ANTOINETTE
SCHAEFER

00:26:57.90 Runner

Male 12 and Under

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 322 RAY COBURN 00:21:08.52 Runner

2 301 BRADYN ADAMS 00:24:06.97 Runner

3 325 CAMERON DAYTON 00:29:07.57 Runner

4 328 PETER D'ESPOSITO 00:59:03.03 Runner

Female 12 and Under

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 370 MARGUEITE
VANDERPOOL

00:27:51.16 Runner

2 400 ANGELINA ERIC 00:29:07.86 Runner

3 313 ARIELLA - ELLA
BARRY

00:31:10.46 Runner

4 334 MILEY ELDRIDGE 00:36:37.33 Runner

5 305 ARYANNA ALBERTS 00:42:32.89 Runner

Male 13 - 19

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 348 IAN MULLINS 00:22:03.46 Runner

2 343 ELIJAH MAJOR 00:24:04.08 Runner

3 304 JUSTIN ADRIAN 00:24:06.38 Runner

4 373 DYLAN ROCKY 00:24:59.85 Runner

Female 13 - 19

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 349 RILEY MULLINS 00:34:59.55 Runner

2 302 BROOKE ADAMS 00:35:33.81 Runner

Male 20 - 29

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 347 KEVIN MOJICA 00:27:41.04 Runner

2 357 AUGUSTIN ROSADO 00:52:15.06 Runner

Female 20 - 29

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 337 PATRICE HAYES 00:45:05.60 Runner

2 323 ASHLEIGH COLOSI 00:48:58.17 Runner

3 316 KESHAWNA
BELGRAVES

00:56:53.04 Runner

Male 30 - 39

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 327 SEAN DEMARZO 00:22:36.85 Runner

2 372 PHIL VANDERPOOL 00:27:51.47 Runner

3 350 KEVIN NEIFERD 00:34:45.08 Runner

Female 30 - 39

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 371 EUE VANDERPOOL 00:27:51.94 Runner

2 317 BRANDI BURFORD 00:33:48.89 Runner

3 332 ASHELY ELDRIDGE 00:34:27.17 Runner

4 311 CHRISTINA ATKINSON 00:34:45.33 Runner

5 329 TABITHA DIAZ 00:37:53.99 Runner

6 303 JACKIE ADAMS 00:42:32.02 Runner

7 326 CASIE DAYTON 00:52:15.03 Runner

8 330 JESSICA DOYLE 00:58:13.24 Runner

9 335 ALICIA ESLINGER 00:58:14.14 Runner

Male 40 - 49

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 331 UGO DRAINVILLE 00:48:55.39 Runner

2 315 KERON BELGRAVES 00:56:53.57 Runner

Female 40 - 49

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 369 EILEEN
XANTHOPOULOS

00:33:24.17 Runner

2 366 AMY TAYLOR 00:38:42.94 Runner

3 314 LILLY BEAUCHAMP 00:39:48.92 Runner

4 312 JENNIFER AVELLINO 00:47:32.69 Runner

5 338 KRISTIN HSU 00:50:34.69 Runner

6 342 ELENA KERIAZIS 00:51:14.10 Runner

Male 50 - 59

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 375 LEO BURKE 00:25:06.44 Runner

2 377 VERYL MOORE 00:28:20.86 Runner

3 376 SIMON BEAUCHAMP 00:41:20.64 Runner

4 365 MANNY SUAREZ 00:51:15.39 Runner

Female 50 - 59

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 355 SUE POSTAL 00:29:53.83 Runner

2 339 STEPHANIE
JORGENSEN

00:30:26.97 Runner

3 341 LISA KELLY 00:33:03.32 Runner

4 358 ERIN ROSSKOPF 00:38:15.03 Runner

5 368 PATTY VEESAERT 00:41:13.43 Runner

6 359 JEAN RUBENSTEIN 00:43:47.94 Runner

7 307 SHARON ALBERTS 00:52:09.85 Runner

8 364 IVON SUAREZ 00:52:11.55 Runner

Male 60 and Over

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 360 ED RUBY 00:35:33.36 Runner

Female 60 - 102

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 367 CATHY VALINOTE 00:40:34.70 Runner

2 363 ARLEEN SMUKLER 00:43:47.48 Runner

3 361 PATRICIA RUBY 00:46:39.71 Runner
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